Group Profile

Report details

Cow No. Official ID
241
24-2
24-3
24-4
24-5
24-6
24-7
24-8
24-9
24-10
24-11
24-12
24-13
24-14
2415

24-16

v Parentage Confirmed by DNA
t Animalisnolonger in the herd

Breed
F13)3
F13)2
F8 8
F14)2
F13j3
F15)1
F15)1
F14)2
F11)5
F15)1
F1402
F13)1
88
F133
F11)5

F12)4

Birth Date
24/07/24
24/07/24
25/07/24
25/07124
26/07/24
26/07/24
26/07/24
27/07/24
28/07/24
30/07/24
28/07/24
28/07/24
28/07/24
31/07/24
29/07/24

30/07/24

BW, PW - Indices evaluated by LIC using genomic Information

Group: 2024 Born Animals

Sorted by: Management Number, Ascending

Total animals: 46
PTPT Code:

ANIMAL
DNA BVD Name
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv

GEv

GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv

GEv

BW
118/57
196/53
193/56
228/57
31/54
228/57
241/54
144/54
-126/34
271/5%
287/53
213/57
253/57
185/54
151/57

207/57

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

PW
143724
14723
225/24
209/24
10723
181724
228/23
99/23
-60/15
223/25
261/23
175/24
227124
143/23
156/24

213/24

Sire ID
518019
122072
522017
519020
518019
119002
122072

122072

119041
122072
119041
519020
122058
518019

518019

SIRE

NN N NSNS NN

SN N N N NN

Breed

F10J6

|11F5

F11)5

F10J6

F11)5

F10j6

F10J6

Cow No.
114
206
101

49

t 166

53

t+132

178

167

108

83

Report generated on: 18 Dec 2025

QLIC

DAM
Official ID Breed
16-39 v F
20-35 v F9J5
19-28 v/ Fl0j5
16-3 v OF
16-19 v F
géf"SY’ )
tien  na
19-31 v F11)5
T 18-47 v OF1313
15-1 v OFTIAT
21-35 v 93
18-42 v J11Fs
19-41 v/ OF9)7
19-3 At
19-9 v F13j3
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Cow No.

Official 1D
2417
24-19
24-20
24-21
24-22
24-23
24-24
24-25
24-26
24-27
24-28
24-29
24-31
24-32
24-33
24-34
24-35
24-36
24-37
24-38
24-40
24-41
24-42
24-43
24-44
24-46
24-47

24-48

Breed
F14A2
F12)4
F9 )7
F13)3
F14)2
F15)1
F11)5
F14)2
19 F7
F14)2
F14)2
F9 )7
F11)5

F13)2

F12)4
F11J5
F13)3

F13)3

)10F6
F12)4
F13)3
F10)6
F106
F10)6
F12)2

F12)4

Birth Date
29/07/24
02/08/24
07/08/24
04/08/24
05/08/24
05/08/24
05/08/24
05/08/24
04/08/24
07/08/24
06/08/24
06/08/24
09/08/24
10/08/24
09/08/24
09/08/24
10/08/24
31/07/24
11/08/24
12/08/24
14/08/24
14/08/24
15/08/24
15/08/24
15/08/24
16/08/24
18/08/24

18/08/24

ANIMAL
DNA BVD Name
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv
GEv

GEv

BW

149/54
282/58
252/56
211/59
212/55
102/58
203/55
102/57
140/55
256/56
134/54
132/56
186/57
238/56
231/58
201/54
147/55
255/57
244/56
211/55
203/50
287/57
116/56
179/56
154/55
282/54
128/55

180/55

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

PW
140/23
295/24
234/23
220/25
242/23
76/24
190/23
93/24
133/23
268/23
161/23
151/23
126/24
236/23
151/24
190/23
210/23
181724
234/23
121723
283/21
328/24
97/23
176/23
131/23
271/23
72/23

199/23

Sire D

122058
119041

522017
119041

519001
119041
519042
119002
522034
519001
122058
519042
518019
122049
119041

522002
522002
119034
519001
122051
522017
519020
119079
519068
522005
522005
122080

119079

SIRE
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Breed

J11F5

F12]4

J10F6

F9)7

F12}J4

J10F6
F10J6

F PED

19 F7

19 F7

F12)4

J11F5
F11)5
F15)1
F9 |7
19 F7
19 F7
F15)1

F15)1

Cow No. Official ID

t87 1 15-53
200 st
95 21-27
22 18-27
163 21-24
112 20-6
121 21-17
23 18-46
133 t19-11
182 20-12
t4 + 19-35
118 19-36
209 20-19
88 19-48
8 21-5
148 21-32
65 20-5
82 21-48
+157 +19-33
119 1412
210

36 18-45
57 17-33
70 18-30
144 21-42
165 17-49
141 17-17
187 20-15

\\
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Breed
F12A4
88
F12)4
F10J6
F15)1
F13J3
F15)1
F12)4

JN1F5

F12)4
F11)5
F12)4
F10J4

F15U1

F15/1
F9 )7
F13)3
F15)1
F8 |8
F12)4
F11)5
F11)5
F12)4
F12)4
F9)3

F9]6
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Cow No.

Total: 0

Average:

Official ID
24-49
24-50

46

Breed
F11J5

F11)5

Birth Date
20/08/24

20/08/24

ANIMAL

DNA  BVD

GEv

GEv

Name BW
328/57

136/56

189

Livestock Improvement Corporation Limited

PW
339/24

111724

179

Sire ID
519020
520011

45

SIRE

v
4

Breed
F11)5

19 F7

Cow No.

20
186

45

DAM
Official ID
20-28
t 14-44

44

v

v

Breed
F11)4

F15)1
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